Fesulis

Top 1 SK (male)

Chip Time
1 EllJah Jones H 17 1618 0:17:40

5K 0-14 (male)

Chip Time

1 Felix McGarwvey 5K H 10 1670 0:22:28
2 TRACE SHUMLAS SK M 13 1423 0:24:06
3 Fischer Bulen 5K H 13 1532 0:26:12
4 Emmett Wagner Silver Circle Sports oK M g 1779 0:26:14
5 Pierre McGarvey SK M 13 1672 0:26:29
6 Mason Paar 5K M 13 1715 0:27:10
K Drake Hanrahan SK M 11 1587 0:27:46
8 TITUS Konley 5K M 12 1245 0:28:08
9 Colin Koeppel 5K i} 12 1634 0:28:53
10 Logan Ziegler 5K i} 11 1801 0:36:19
11 TAMNER SHUMLAS 5K M 10 1424 0:45:27
12 GABRIEL GILLSTROM 5K M 6 1389

SK 15-19 (male)
-
1 Nicholas Gilson 1574 0:19:13

2 Jonathan Langenstroer 5K M 17 1647 0:21:46

3 JACK BEHREND 5K il 19 1401 D:zz:27

4 Brad Alexander 5K H 15 1501 0:25:37

5 Camden Miller 5K M 18 1687 0:31:09

5K 20-24 (male)

Chip Tine

NATHAM DODGE M 20 1398 HacH

Zachary Schmidt 5K M 21 1748

PHILIF KREBS 5K M 22 1391

MATT PETERSOM 5K M 24 1026

STEVEN PETERSON 5K M 22 1037

Jared Karis 5K M 24 1622
GK 25-29 imale)
1 Benjamin Kolheck M 28 1636 0:19:48
2 David Walk SK M 29 1782 0:21:49
3 Mike Bain Endurance House Speedsters 5K M 27 1512 0:23:51
4 Nick Lee 5K M 28 1643 0:24:24
5 Kyle PETERSOM 5K H 27 1010 0:25:11
6 Joe Meyer 5K H 27 1681 0:34:29
7 Jeff Giordanelli 5K H 29 1577 0:36:52
8 Dan Ludwig 5K H 26 1656 0:46:51
GK 30-34 imale)
1 Steve Bothe Endurance House Speedsters 5K H 3z 1526
2 Adam Clarke 5K M 33 1536
3 Neil Feidler 5K M 34 1558
4 Matt Sullivan 5K H 34 1266
5 Nicholas Brunet 5K M 34 1528
) Josh Backhaus 5K M 34 1511
7 Ryan Dickerson 5K H 34 1550
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Fesulis

5K 30-34 (male)

ip Tine
8 ANDREW WOLF M 31 1238 0:31:02
9 Evan Petrie 5K il 30 1725 0:32:21
10 Jared Minkley Hares and the Tortoises 5K M 34 1689 0:33:10
11 Joel Andritsch 5K M 32 1505 0:33:47
12 Ian Hansen 5K M 30 1591 0:43:23
SK 35-39 (male)

1 JAMES GUNTER 5K M 38 1387 0:19:31
2 Brian Ordway 5K M 38 1711 0:21:43
3 Ryan Hynek The MS Run The US 5K M 39 1611 0:23:54
4 Jonathan Mueller 5K il 37 1700 0:24:04
5 Alan Halfen 5K i} 36 1583 0:26:11
) Matthew Hanrahan 5K M 39 1588 0:27:19
7 Shawn Hurley SK M 36 1610 0:27:21
8 Andy Ceretto Endurance House Speedsters SK M 35 1535 0:27:27
SK 40-44 (male)
--
1 SPENCER ROGERS 5K M 41 1428 0:18:3

2 Rob McMurrrich 5K H 41 1674 0:19:34
3 HMIKE MALZAHN 5K M 43 1051 0:21:12
4 Michael Tschannen Endurance House Speedsters 5K M 40 1772 0:21:45
5 Anthony Allen 5K M 44 1504 0:21:52
6 Brian McGarvey 5K M 42 1669 0:22:28
7 Brad Schrader 5K M 43 1749 0:23:42
8 Nathan Hagner 5K M 42 1780 0:26:03
9 Ryan Lemke 5K M 42 1651 0:26:20
10 Allen Holzhauer 5K M 41 1600 0:26:27
11 Ronald McGarwvey 5K M 44 1673 0:26:28
12 nicolas Ratelis 5K M 43 1738 0:26:47
13 Steven Bloomberg GK M 44 1519 0:26:53
14 Dave Madsen 5K M 44 1658 0:28:13
15 Daniel Fields 5K M 44 1559 0:28:22
16 Corey Weaver 5K M 42 1785 0:29:04
17 Jason Gregor 5K M 44 15581 0:34:07
18 Tim Ziegler 5K M 44 1802 0:36:18
19 MICHAEL MARETT 5K M 43 1404 0:38:27
20 Casey Koeppel 5K M 41 1633 0:40:11
21 Phillip Holahan Endurance House Speedsters 5K M 41 1599 0:57:35

SK 45-43 imale)
Team

L o R == o

e =
m = o

13

Chris Hest

Joe Dorff

Pat Hawley

Brian Mrozinski
Rob Winter

Sid Wegener
Timothy McCormick
Rick Neuman

Cris Rosario
Scott Paar

DAVID PAPERMASTER
Peter Tonn

Corey Honl

Silver Circle Sports

H
H
H
M
M
M
H
H
M
M
M
M
M

46
49
49
45
46
47
45
45
48
45
46
46
45

1739
1552
1069
1638
1730
1787
1668
1704
1741
1716
1339
1768
1603

0
0
0
0
0
0
0:
0
0
0
0
0
0

113:
113:
HE0H
-
123:
124:
26:
128
128
130
131
135:
135:

26
46
33
03
00
35
15
13
29
20
3z
13
16

Chip Time
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Fesulis

Steven Argue
Billy Cooley
Mike Durham
Leman Schulz

ALONSO FULLER
Scott Mautz
Eric Jones
Garrett Schmidt
10 michael Goral
11 Chris Giordanelli

1
2
3
4
5 Peter Langenstroer
6
-
8
9

5K 55-59 (male)

-:

1 Dave Marsalli

2 Paul Kumhier

3 Russ Woecks

4 Dana Fluet

5 Steve Duvall

f Jeffrey Rainwater
7 Mark Herder

8 Joe Van Maastricht
9 DAM PETERSON

10 Paul Johnson

5K B0-64 (male)

Endurance House Speedsters

Endurance House Speedsters
Endurance House Speedsters
Endurance House Speedsters

Endurance House Speedsters

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

T X X X X X2 T ZT T T =

T T ZT ZT Z Z Z x =

56
55
55
56
55
56
59
59
55
56

1662
1641
1778
1562
1557
1735
1596
1776
1002
1617

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

$13:
123:
123:
HLH
HH
125t
t26:
tE26:
t28:
130
t36:

38
22
53
03
25
37
41
55
49
00
49

38
13
37
50
36
50
0g
23
40
00

19:
23:
24:
25:
26:
26:
2a:
29:
31:
43:

m-

Douglas Baldwin
Kerry Worden
Doug Mueller
Richard MacNally
Michael Barth
Kirby Clemons

L A B T

o

K 65-69 (male)

-_ E

Jim Heinrich
DICK PENLESKY
Donald Halk
Jim Zimmerman
JOHN SHUMLAS
Joseph Unger
Thomas Clarke
Tom Bong
Chuck Meyer

L = L = I L

5K 70-74 (male)

Endurance House Speedsters
Endurance House Speedsters

TrailGators

- Athlete

Kit Kuokkanen

Top 1 5K (female)

Tean Race

1 ISABEL SEIDEL

ok 0-14 (female’

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H

5K
5K
5K
3K
5K

2z

M
M
M
H
H
H

1644

1395

AZE
62
60

1595
1406
1783
1504
1427
1774
1538
1522
1680

1513
1736
1639
1657
1515
1540

0
0
0
0:
0
0
0
1

0:21:0
0:z22:
0:z22:
0:26:
0:35:
0:38:

47
41
29
44
14
49
11
04

13
13
10
30
24

125:
127
129:
35:
140
146
H=H
101

0:30:18

0:17:43
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HESUltS

Kennedy Rainwater
ELLA HANSEN
KAITLYMN LEFFLER
PETRA TAYLOR
Ariana Hanrahan

Marley Heaver
MOLLY ALLEN
TEAHGAN SHUMLAS
Mora Carroll

10 ELIANA MITTELSTADT
11 Luella Pasternak
12 Ava Ziegler

13 Juliana HOLAHAN

L R = = o

5K 15-19 (female)

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

M M m ™M m ™M ™M m M m M m M

1z
14
1z
1z
13
10
12

13
11
13
13

1736
1403
1386
1410
1586
1736
13588
1425
1533
1400
1717
1793
1050

o O O O O o o O o o o o O

HLH
124:
HEH
HEH
27
129
130:
132:
138:
138:
1 H
150
H=TH

07
10
04
13
33
03
44
35
03
48
46
29
30

-

Lauren Argue
Meghan Kloth
Kirsten Ranke
Clare Bulen
Molly Jaske
Kelsey Radobicky
Camille Hawley

- T N £ W M =

5K 20-24 (female)

-_

Elizaheth Langenstroer
Elise Argue

Amanda Durham

RILEY PFEIFFER

Bri Alexander

Makayla Alexander
Autumn Smith

Rachael Oury

CAITLAN EGAN

L = L = I L

5K 25-29 (female)

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

(2]

m m m m m ™ ™M

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

16
18
16
13
16
13

22
24
21
24
22
24
24
21

-

Endurance House Speedsters
Endurance House Speedsters

1 Katie Karnes

2 Katie Vanderboom
3 Malorie Dooling
4 Hannah Oury

5 Shannon smith

6 Emma Goral

7 Renae Milford

8 Meaghan Cross

3 Alicia Clarke

10 Bethanie Meyer
11 Danielle Llewellun
12 Rehecca Fry

13 Emily Karis

14 MADISON LUTZEM
15 Morgan Franz

16 Chantel Hansaon

5K 30-34 (female)

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

1509
1631
1737
1531
1612
1734
1237

1646
1508
1553
1726
1502
1503
1753
1714
1416

27
25
29
26
27
25
26
25
28
27
27
27
26
29
27
28

0:23:5
0:24:
0:25:
0:26:
0:28:
0:30:
0:55:

46
04
07
04
52
40

23:3

0:

0:23:
0:25:
0:25:
0:26:
0:26:
0:28:
0:30:
0:44:

1623
1777
1551
1713
1756
1578
1686
1546
1537
1673
1654
1566
1621
1413
1565
1593

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0:
0
0
0
0
0
]
]
0

37
49
57
11
12
44
57
05

06
01
49
20
24
00
02
44
22
24
59
03
04
34
55
56

t24:
t25:
125:
126:
Ha-H
130
130
30:
133
134:
134:
135:
135:
135:
HEEH
HELEH
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Results

Samantha Foster
JESSIE CRAIN
Joanne Borchert
fAbegail Pipkorn
Stephanie Nottling
Teri Gargulak
Nicole Oschmann
CAITLIN MCUNTYRE
Lawren Morrison
10 Lisa Andritsch
11 Chelsey Runyard
12 fshley Patzfahl
13 Megan Mastrocola
14 Amanda Gaulke

15 Jessica Crozier
16 Sara Booth

17 Rheanna Jaske

L R = = o

18 Casey Rozanski
19 Megan Hoy

20 Amanda Petrie

21 Zofia Starosta
22 Denise Fuksen

23 Melissa Moll

29 Lindsay Fillinger
25 Andrea Kornowski
26 Tricia Hollerman
27 Jacky Hansen

28 Erica Minkley

|_'l

SK _|| qq ('FEmEIlE')

Endurance House Speedsters

Hares and the Tortoises

Endurance House Speedsters

Hares and the Tortoises

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

M MM m m m Mm M Mm M m ™ M m M M Tm ™ M m M m M m M m ™ m ™M

1563
1155
1525
1728
1707
1571
1712
1408
1695
1506
1743
1718
1666
1407
1547
1524
1613
1742
1607
1724
1760
1568
1692
1560
1638
1795
1532
1688

o o o o o o o o o o o O o O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

HH
HH
HAH
HAH
123:
HH
125
125
t26:
t26:
27
27
HaH
HaH
H-H
Ha-H
129:
131
132:
132:
134:
134:
135:
136:
HE
$39:
:43:
HH

19
08
43
53
05
21
14
15
4z
43
27
47
16
38
17
51
59
20
16
21
17
32
59
05
04
32
23
49

--

1 Klmberlg Migazzi
2 Jessica McGarvey
3 Kim Wittenberger
4 Laura Stellmacher
5 CLAIRE HUBER

f Elizaheth Meyers
7 Laura Jennaro

8 Juliana Harris

3 Courtrney Fryatt
10 Jamie Mastrocola
11 Meghan Hurley

12 Catherine Kuester
13 JULIET ROGERS

14 AUDREY MATTHEWS
15 Amy HWeaver

16 Erin Halfen

17 fAhigail Menting
18 Margaret Keresztes
19 Nicole Hanrahan
20 Kara Mattox

21 KELLY FLAMAGAM

22 Kira Greenwood

23 Erin 0'Boyle

24 Jennifer Levan

25 Brooke Holzbauer
26 KELLY HWUHRMANM

Snowballs Deep

Endurance House Speedsters

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

MM m m ™ Tm ™ Tm m M Mm M m ™M m M M ™ M m M m ™M m ™M m M

39

1684
1671
1794
1761
1244
1683
1614
1594
1190
1665
1603
1640
1414
141z
1784
1584
1676
1625
1589
1667
1393
1580
1710
1653
1601
1415

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

HH
22
t23:
HEH
t24:
126t
126:
t2h:
HaH
HaH
HaH
H:H
H:H
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
133
t34:
137
138
43
44:

03
25
40
43
45
08
a5
44
55
27
a8
55
56
10
12
14
26
01
28
56
17
31
11
49
54
03
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Fesulis

5K 35-39 (female)

- (aze Jeibe Jchip Tine ]

27 KELLY ZIMMER
28 HOLAHAN NICOLE

5K 40-44 (female)

1 Christy Murray Endurance House Speedsters SK
2 Cortney Younghlood TrailGators oK
3 Georgette Dermody oK
4 Nicole HWagner 5K
5 Lisa Bruening 5K
6 Sara sSmith 5K
7 Minena Gillstrom Endurance House Speedsters SK
8 Andrea Bulen 5K
9 KELCY BOETTCHER 5K
10 Virginia Konley SK
11 Debbie Haonl 5K
12 Diana Barany SK
13 Michelle Gregor SK
14 NICOLE PAFERMASTER 5K
15 Trina Moskalik Endurance House Speedsters SK
16 SHANNA SHUMLAS 5K
17 Stephanie Zacher SK
18 TRACI MARETT 5K
19 Beth Geisler 5K
20 BRIT SCHUMACHER 5K
21 Jody Simonds 5K
22 CARRIE FOSS 5K
23 fingela Pusztai-Pasternak 5K
5K 45-49 (female)

1 Lori Suarez Endurance House Speedsters

2 Melissa Seamonson 5K

3 Fam Koehler 5K

4 HWEMDY PFEIFFER 5K

5 Heather Booth 5K

3 Shannon Kumbier Endurance House Speedsters 5K

ki JAMET LUCAS-TAYLOR 5K

8 Jamala Nilsen Endurance House Speedsters 5K

9 Ellen DeMeuse 5K

10 Amy Franz 5K

11 Shawn Kalloway SK

12 Jennifer Klink Endurance House Speedsters SK

13 Amy Lonzrick SK

14 HWEMNDY SCHANAU 5K

15 Laura Ziegler SK

16 Cheryl Prescott oK

5K S50-54 (female)

Pos_|thlete -

1 Lisa Turner

2 Beth Frye

3 Anne Moore

4 Tina Smith

5 Sandra Schmidt
6 Janet Durham

Endurance House Speedsters

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

F
F
F
F
F
F

m T m ™ Tm ™ Tm ™M m m ™ m ™M m ™ m ™M M ™M m ™ ™M M

39 1423 0:51:44
38 1038 0:57:37
Chip Time
40 1703
41 1737
40 1543
41 1781
43 1133
43 1755
43 1573
41 1530
41 1334
40 1637
43 1604
4z 1514
41 1582
4z 1402
40 16396
40 1421
44 1798
43 1405
44 1563
41 1420
40 1752
43 1417
40 1733

47

1763
1751
1632
1727
1523
1642
1403
1706
1548
1564
1620
1630
1655
1396
1800
1236

1773
1567
1694
1757
1747
1555

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

48
15
55
39
13
33
49
21
01
04
16
22
15
15

01
09
43
11
16
56

-

24:1
25:
26:
26:
26:
27
29:
30:
35:
37:
38:
41:
43:
4a:
54:

21:
21:
25:
27:
27:
27:
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Fesulis

GK 50-54 (female)

- -

28:

7 Klmberlg Nickel
] Jennifer Johnson
9 Jill Leitl

10 Dewey Lepien

11 Wendy Manzke

12 Brenda Smith

13 Kelly Ohlak

14 Shawna Mittelstadt
15 Sharon Carroll

16 Susan Bloomberg

17 Tammy Bong

5K 55-59 i(female)

Endurance House Speedsters
Endurance House Speedsters

Endurance House Speedsters

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

54

1705
1616
1650
1652
1661
1754
1709
1691
1534
1520
1521

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
1:

30:
31:
31:
32:
35:
37:
38:
50:
51:
01:

46
10
13
58
18
10
49
21
51
07

-

1 MARY JO LERCH F 59 1390 0:24:0

2 Julie Hoffman Endurance House Speedsters SK F 59 1598 0:25:01
3 HMARIE GOERKE SK F 55 1241 0:25:05
4 Jackie Kascht 5K F 55 1624 0:27:54
5 Sandra Hunter 5K F 55 1608 0:29:32
6 Shirley PETERSON 5K F 58 1009 0:31:40
7 Dora Hernandez Endurance House Speedsters SK F 55 1597 0:32:19
8 Katie Coune 5K F 58 1544 0:33:15
9 Ann Kysely K F 57 1645 0:36:48
10 Mary Pat Sutter 5K F 57 1767 0:38:03
11 Janet Clemons 5K F 59 1539 0:38:22
12 Peggy Unger 5K F 57 1775 0:46:44
13 Linda Mont SK F 56 1693 0:51:27
14 Rosie Treacy 5K F 58 1411 1:02:43
15 HMary Jo Meyer 5K F 59 1682

5K B0-64 (female)

-
1 Barhara Maloney Endurance House Speedsters F &0 1659 0:29:21
2 Carol Spaeth-Bauer 5K F 60 1758 0:30:21
3 Karen Witkowski 5K F 60 1733 0:30:38
4 Debra Mulberry Endurance House Speedsters 5K F 63 1701 0:31:29
5 Lori Jensen Endurance House Speedsters 5K F 62 1615 0:32:42
6 Gail Riederer 5K F 62 1740 0:33:45
7 Janis Giordanelli 5K F 62 1576 0:36:51
8 Sally Migazzi 5K F 64 1685 0:41:47
9 JAM STREICH 5K F 64 1430 0:51:42
10 CHARLEME HOOKER 5K F 64 1431

SK 65-69 (female)
_
1 Jill Koeppel 639 1635 0:35:59

2 NAMCY SHUMLAS 5K 63 1426 0:43:49

Bk 75-79 (female)

1 JULIEANN MOLENDA

79

1240

Chip Time
0:45:50
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